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� Australian made

� 100% recyclable - twin wall PP (polypropylene)

� UV treated for long term outdoor application 

� Perfect for direct printing with low static

� Printable on UV inkjet technology

� Applications include but not limited to safety signage, real estate, 
    event signage, election boards, bollard signage, roster signs

Onyx Flute
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Avery Dennison MPI 1105 Cast Vinyl 
Print Film & DOL 1000Z Series or DOL 
6460 Overlaminates
/ Super conformable cast vinyl film with  
   excellent dimensional stability during  
   conversion and application 

/ Excellent adhesion strength to vehicle  
   surfaces with long-term removability  
   with little to no adhesive residue

/ Easy Apply RS adhesive technology 
   with air egress, repositionability and  
   slideability for an easier, quicker install

/ Durable outdoor performance – up to 
   10 years unprinted Zone 1

/ Printable on UV Inkjet, solvent, eco  
   solvent, and latex technology

/ Match your MPI 1105 with DOL 1000Z  
   Series cast vinyl overlam technology or  
   DOL 6460 PU overlam technology 

/ Applications include full or partial vehicle  
   wraps, vehicle or truck branding, longer- 
   term signage, boat wraps and graphics

Ball & Doggett are the official
supplier for Team 18 self-adhesive 
vinyl car wrap for 2020.
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Display & Visual Team

Leigh Hooper
National Manager
Display & Visual - VIC

0423 603 269
leigh.hooper@ballanddoggett.com.au

Damian Pocock
Sales Executive
Display & Visual - VIC

0418 352 540
damian.pocock@ballanddoggett.com.au

Peter Hansen
National Business Development 
Manager - Corporate - VIC

0400 098 236
peter.hansen@ballanddoggett.com.au

Jai Simpar
Sales Executive
Display & Visual - VIC

0491 214 685
jai.simpar@ballanddoggett.com.au

Rory Luxton
National Display & Visual Customer 
Service Officer - VIC

1300 713 567  |  0407 175 883
rory.luxton@ballanddoggett.com.au

Paul Bartolo
Divisional Sales Manager - NSW

0419 881 711
paul.bartolo@ballanddoggett.com.au

Joel Salmon
Sales Executive
Display & Visual - NSW

0458 202 074
joel.salmon@ballanddoggett.com.au

Shaun Dowling
Area Manager
Display & Visual - WA/SA

0418 340 141
shaun.dowling@ballanddoggett.com.au

David Ford
Sales Executive
Display Visual - QLD

0413 302 448
david.ford@ballanddoggett.com.au

Michael Childs
Sales & Operations Manager - TAS

0447 587 919
michael.childs@ballanddoggett.com.au

1300 713 567
displayandvisual@ballanddoggett.com.au

Que Nhi Makar
Marketing Executive
Display & Visual - NSW

0405 631 422
quenhi.makar@ballanddoggett.com.au
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